
Temporary Construction
Gate and Mud Mat

Proposed Site
Entrance

Work Area

TORONTO STREET

EL
G

IN
 P

A
R

K
 D

R
IV

E

CAMPBELL DRIVE

181 Toronto Street South, Township of Uxbridge
Traffic Management Plan

TMP-01

N.T.S. Project North

Drawing No.:

Scale:

Date:

Revised:

April 2025

Notes:

1. All contractor parking must be off-street.
2. Flagman shall be provided at site access to assist vehicles entering/existing the site.
3. A 24-hour contact must be available throughout the duration of the project.
4. The characteristic and placement of all signs and traffic control or management shall conform to the

standards of the Ontario Traffic Manual (OTM) Book 7 "Temporary Conditions" and as per the
Occupational Health and Safety Act.

5. The manufacture and the erection of all signs for the Traffic Management Plan shall be the
responsibility of the Contractor.

6. The extends of the construction will be limited within the property boundary and all construction related
parking and material storage will be located entirely on site.

Flexible Drum Barrel (TC-54)

Traffic Sign

TC-1
Construction Ahead Sign
(90 cm x 90 cm)

TC-2B
Road Work Sign
(90 cm x 90 cm)

TC-4L
Lane Closure Arrow Sign
(90 cm x 90 cm)

TC-3R
Right Lane Closed Ahead Sign
(90 cm x 90 cm)

TC-40L
Pedestrian Direction Sign Left
(45 cm x 45 cm)

TC-40R
Pedestrian Direction Sign Right
(45 cm x 45 cm)

TC-40T
Sidewalk Closed Tab
(30 cm x 45 cm)

Temporary Hoarding

Temporary Mud Mat

Temporary Construction Gate

Legend

AutoCAD SHX Text
POINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
POINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
POINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
POINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CODE

AutoCAD SHX Text
  277.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
  279.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
  282.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
OHW  

AutoCAD SHX Text
  277.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
FF

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 STOREY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRICK

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONDOMINIUM

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNITS 1 TO 7

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 STOREY

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWELLING

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. 191

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHED

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 STOREY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BRICK

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWELLING

AutoCAD SHX Text
No. 179



              BOOK 7  ·  TEMPORARY CONDITIONS

SECTION 6 – US-17 327

M
U

LT
I-

LA
N

E
U

N
D

IV
ID

E
D

ONTARIO TRAFFIC MANUAL  ·  APRIL 2022

avNOTES 

US-17 Lane Closed

Multi-Lane Undivided

i) �For Left Lane Closed Undivided or 
with no shoulder, see US-18.

For further detail on Work Zone 
components, see Table B (Short/Long, 
pg. 241).

WORK
AREA

½ A

C

A

F

F

F

D

TC-2B
or TC-2A

TC-1
(Long Duration)

TC-12
(NPRS 70 km/h or higher,

and/or Long Duration)

TC-4

TC-3R

Mobile Operations Long DurationIntermittent Very Short Duration Short Duration

50

60
(30)

6
5

50

70

155
50
9
9

120

60

85
(40)

9
7
90

80

180
60
12
11
140

90

200
75
12
13
150

Label

A
C
D

F

Description

Taper Length for Full Lane Closure (m) 

Longitudinal Buffer Area (LBA) (m)

Maximum Distance between Markers (m)

Minimum Number of Markers for Taper

Distance between Construction Signs (m)

Normal Posted Regulatory Speed (km/h)



              BOOK 7  ·  TEMPORARY CONDITIONS

ONTARIO TRAFFIC MANUAL  ·  APRIL 2022 SECTION 6 – TS-23 281

T
W

O
-L

A
N

E
T

W
O

-W
A

Y

avNOTES 

TS-23 Pedestrian Detour: Sidewalk Closure

Two-Lane, Two-Way

i) �TC-40L/R Pedestrian Direction 
sign must be placed at the nearest 
upstream controlled pedestrian 
crossing (traffic signal or Pedestrian 
Crossover) in each direction.

For further detail on Work Zone 
components, see Table B (Short/Long, 
pg. 241).

Si
de

w
al

k

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Sidewalk

Si
de

w
al

k

TC-40t 

TC-40L 
TC-40t 

TC-40t 

TC-40R 
TC-40t 

WORK
AREA

SIDEWALK
CLOSED

SIDEWALK
CLOSED

SIDEWALK
CLOSED

SIDEWALK
CLOSED

Mobile Operations Long DurationIntermittent Very Short Duration Short Duration


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	new



