



181 Toronto Street South, Township of Uxbridge **Traffic Management Plan** 

Revised:

Scale:

N.T.S.



## US-17 **Lane Closed Multi-Lane Undivided** Mobile Operations Intermittent Very Short Duration **Short Duration Long Duration** NOTES i) For Left Lane Closed Undivided or with no shoulder, see US-18. For further detail on Work Zone components, see Table B (Short/Long, ½ A pg. 241). WORK AREA TC-12 (NPRS 70 km/h or higher, and/or Long Duration) C DÍ Α TC-4 TC-3R TC-2B or TC-2A TC-1 (Long Duration)

		Normal Posted Regulatory Speed (km/h)				
Label	Description	50	60	70	80	90
Α	Taper Length for Full Lane Closure (m)	60	85	155	180	200
C	Longitudinal Buffer Area (LBA) (m)	(30)	(40)	50	60	75
D	Maximum Distance between Markers (m)	6	9	9	12	12
	Minimum Number of Markers for Taper	5	7	9	11	13
F	Distance between Construction Signs (m)	50	90	120	140	150

